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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jillian Peterson308
Apex

9.025 8.875 9.4009.275 36.575
6T 6 1T 1 1 

1 

Chloe Byrne342
Silver State

9.325 8.900 9.3508.925 36.500
1 4T 3 2 2 

2 

Jenalee Adams306
Apex

8.850 8.925 9.0009.275 36.050
12 3 1T 5T 3 

3 

Laurel McAmis349
Truckee

9.100 9.275 9.1008.400 35.875
3T 1 8T 3T 4 

4 

Caitlyn Cole360
Tumble Time - Merced

8.975 9.150 8.7508.625 35.500
9 2 4T 10 5 

5 

Jennelle Honda352
Tumble Time - CP

9.175 8.500 8.8758.625 35.175
2 12 4T 8 6 

6 

Sophia Lomeli301
All About

8.875 8.900 8.7008.400 34.875
10T 4T 8T 11 7 

7 

Emma Wells364
Tumble Time - Merced

8.875 8.625 8.9258.025 34.450
10T 9 12 7 8 

8 

Masyn Arntzen310
Athletic Horizons

9.025 8.350 8.3008.475 34.150
6T 14 6 15 9 

9 

Marina Sanchez302
All About

8.800 7.650 9.1008.450 34.000
13 15 7 3T 10 

10 

Kalea Kasperson313
Athletic Horizons

8.500 8.525 8.5758.100 33.700
14 11 11 12 11 

11 

Madison Flick351
Tumble Time - CP

9.100 8.750 8.4507.375 33.675
3T 8 13 14 12T

12T

Sarah Howell353
Tumble Time - CP

8.300 8.550 8.4758.350 33.675
15 10 10 13 12T

12T

Bianca Mateo354
Tumble Time - CP

9.075 8.850 8.7756.850 33.550
5 7 15 9 14 

14 

Maci Nelson355
Tumble Time - CP

9.000 8.400 9.0007.100 33.500
8 13 14 5T 15 

15 
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